Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FMS6407MTC20X - IC DRVR VID TRPL W/FLTRS 20TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fairchild SemiconductorFairchild Semiconductor
FMS6407MTC20XFMS6407MTC20X

16 REV. 1I July 2005
DATA SHEET FMS6407
Ordering Information
Temperature range for all parts: 0°C to +70°C.
Model Part Number
Lead
Free
Package Container Pack Qty
FMS6407 FMS6407MTC20 Yes TSSOP-20 Tube 94
FMS6407 FMS6407MTC20X Yes TSSOP-20 Tape and Reel 2500
FMS6407 FMS6407MTF20 Yes ePAD TSSOP-20 Tube 94
FMS6407 FMS6407MTF20X Yes ePAD TSSOP-20 Tape and Reel 2500
                            17 / 18                            17 / 18
Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FMS6407MTC20X - IC DRVR VID TRPL W/FLTRS 20TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com